
 

1 

Amendment to Council Resolution No. 51-2009 

 

 

BY: Chairperson at the request Legislative Day No. 8 

 of the County Executive Date: July 6, 2009 

 

 

Amendment No. 1 

 

 (This amendment adds another form of Project Financing.) 

 

 

 

On page 1, in line 29, strike “and (iii)” and substitute “(iii) a Tax Credit Assistance Program 1 

loan in the approximate amount of $400,000; and (iv)”. 2 

 


